BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
STANDARDS
June 12, 2025 2:31 PM
MPALSR Multi-Purpose Area luminaire

•	 PF > 0.9; THD < 20%.
ELECTRICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example:	MPALSR-241812L-3CCT-T3-UNC
Model # L (in) W (in) H (in) Weight
(lbs)
MPALSR-241812L-3CCT-T3(T5) 16.63 8.66 2.07 5.59
MPALSR-403224L-3CCT-T3(T5) 20.05 11.89 2.07 8.24
MPALSR-241812L-3CCT-T3(T5)-UNC 16.63 8.66 2.07 6.21
MPALSR-403224L-3CCT-T3(T5)-UNC 20.05 11.89 2.07 8.66
•	 Polycarbonate lens.
•	 Field selectable 3000K (warm white), 4000K (neutral white) and 5000K (cool
white) color temperatures.*
•	 MPALSR-241812L provides a range of 12,267 to 25,747 nominal lumens.*
•	 MPALSR-403224L provides a range of 23,377 to 41,366 nominal lumens.*
•	 Long-life LEDs provide 167,000 hours of operation with at least 70% of initial
lumen output (L70), and 51,000 hours with at least 90% of initial lumen output
(L90).**
•	 Screw in sensor ready. Sensor and remote control sold separately. Remote